


THE MOST VISITED TOURIST ATTRACTION

ire Soulle Carolina

ABOUT BROADWAY AT THE BEACH

Broadway at the Beach is South Carolina’s number one tourist destination, attracting more than 13 million
visitors annually. Broadway is set on 350 acres in the heart of Myrtle Beach and features world-class
shopping, dining, attractions and entertainment in a series of magical, interconnected villages, surrounding
the 23-acre Lake Broadway.

Day or night, Broadway at the Beach is a must-see shopping, dining and entertainment destination for
visitors of all ages. The center is one of Myrtle Beach’s most energized experiences, joining together a
distinguished collection of specialty shops featuring national and local brands, more than 20 restaurants and
eateries, the area’s most popular attractions, world-class entertainment and hotels.

On the heels of celebrating its 25th anniversary in 2020, Broadway at the Beach embarked on its largest, most
comprehensive reinvestment plan to date, ensuring it continues to be a vibrant destination for residents and
visitors to shop, dine, and be entertained for years to come.

616,000 #1 MOST VISITED 13 MILLION
Square Feet SHOPPING CENTER Annual Visitors

in South Carolina
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Jﬂﬁkﬁgm‘ Myrtle Beach’s ease of access, 150,000 rental units,
temperate climate and 60 miles of beachfront
attracts a growing number of residents and tourists.
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ANNUAL VISITORS (IN MILLIONS)

MARKET HIGHLIGHTS

REASONS TO VISIT THE GRAND STRAND
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® TripAdvisor TOP 25 Beach in the World
® US News & World Report TOP 10 Best Family Beach Vacations
® Travel Channel TOP 10 Vacation Spots

@ 86 golf courses host more than 2.7 million golf rounds per year

® Outdoor sports complexes

® 100,000 Sq. Ft. indoor sports facility

® The Ripken Experience

\

% POPULATION GROWTH FROM 2010 - 2019

The Villages, FL
Myrtle Beach-Conway-N. Myrtle Beach, SC-NC

Austin-Round Rock-Georgetown, TX
Midland, TX

St. George, UT

Greeley, CO

Bend, OR

Cape Coral-Fort Myers, FL
Provo-Orem, UT

Raleigh-Cary, NC

93,420
376,575
1,716,323
141,671
138,115
252,827
157,728
618,755
526,885
1,130,493

128,719
480,985
2,165,497
178,186
171,567
314,815
191,905
754,470
633,149
1,361,590

132,420
496,901

2,227,083
182,603
177,556
324,492
197,692
770,577
648,252
1,390,785

41.7%

32%
29.8%
28.9%
28.6%
28.3%
25.3%
24.5%
23.0%
23.0%
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Myrtle Beach is the
2nd fastest growing
metro area in the
U.S. by percent of

population growth
from 2010-2019

according to the
U.S. Census Bureau
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420,000 SF

501 COMMONS

625,000 SF

COASTAL GRAND MALL :

1,093,200 SF

HOTEL DISTRICT

6,000+ ROOMS

ATLANTIC OCEAN
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Broadway at the Beach appeals to a broad demographic, produces
attractive shopping behaviors and generates strong sales per square foot.
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CONSUMER BEHAVIOR

Average Duration of Visit Average Number
(in minutes) of Stores Entered Average Expenditure

132.0
105.0

ICSC Average  Broadway ICSC Average Broadway ICSC Average  Broadway
at the Beach at the Beach at the Beach

CUSTOMERS VISITING & SPENDING MORE

ARE STAYING LONGER MORE STORES / THAN ICSC AVERAGES

“Maintaining high traffic using a variety of visit motivations ultimately assures strong
retail sales performance because patrons exposed to retail goods tend to make
purchases regardless of the motivation that initially brought them to the site.”

H. Blount Hunter | Retail & Real Estate Research
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LEASING MOMENTUM

PRO FOOTBALL HALL OF FAME
THE HANGOUT
STARBUCKS

PAULA DEEN’S FAMILY KITCHEN

Only 1 of 2 locations under brand

DAVE & BUSTER’S

TOP GOLF

QUIET STORM SURF SHOP
THE SIMPSONS IN 4D
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PROPERTY SITE PLAN
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CONTACT

PATRICK WALSH

%Mﬁ? pat.walsh@bccompany.com
(843) 848-4455
JASON ROSENBERGER

%Mii? jason.rosenberger@bccompany.com
(843) 848-4454

. . SHERRY LEONARD
M%M"? sherry.leonard@bccompany.com
(843) 913-9323
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